No. 298/2022

Date 04/04/2022

Certified that AARYANS WORLD SCHOOL at Warje Tahsil Haveli District Pune Maharashtra comprise of Ground + 2 Upper Floors Occupied by AARYANS WORLD SCHOOL at Warje Tahsil Haveli District Pune Maharashtra have completed with the building bye laws in accordance with rules of State/UT an incorporate the provision of building safety as specified in National Building Code 2005 and as amended thereafter and has been verified by the concerned officer on 19/02/2019 in the presence of Mr. Milind Ladge Manager of AARYANS WORLD SCHOOL at Warje Tahsil Haveli District Pune Maharashtra that the premises and that the said above building/ Premises is safe and fit for running the School with effect from 04/04/2022 for the period of 10 years in accordance with rules.

Issued on 04/04/2022 at Pune

Principal

AARYANS WORLD SCHOOL

Warje Tahsil Haveli District Pune Mahara hira

Signature with seal

Authority

Designation Pune

P.W.(South) Division Pune

Ans Bleukauri PRINCIPAL

Aaryans World School
S.No. 15/1,2,3, Near Jijai Garden,
Tapodham Road,
Warje, Pane - 411058,

